Together We Build

Gifts of Generosity

This chart shows how generosity—at every level—comes together to

make the vision possible.

Number of Gifts

Needed Gift Total Cumulative total
2 $1,000,000 $ 2,000,000 $ 2,000,000
2 $ 450,000 $ 900,000 $ 2,900,000
4 $ 300,000 $ 1,200,000 $ 4,100,000
5 $ 150,000 $ 750,000 $ 4,850,000
6 $ 90,000 $ 540,000 $ 5,390,000
7 $ 75,000 $ 525,000 $ 5,915,000
22 $ 45,000 $ 990,000 $ 6,905,000
35 $ 30,000 $ 1,050,000 $ 7,955,000
50 $ 15,000 $ 750,000 $ 8,705,000
55 $ 7,500 $ 412,500 $ 9,117,500
65 $ 6,000 $ 390,000 $ 9,507,500
95 $ 3,000 $ 285,000 $ 9,792,500
90 $1,500 $ 135,000 $ 9,927,500
50 $ 750 $ 37,500 $ 9,965,000
50 $ 500 $ 25,000 $ 9,990,000
40 $ 250 $ 10,000 $10,000,000
578 Total Pledges
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Together We Build

Three-Year Instaliment Table

This chart demonstrates how commitments of different sizes can be

fulfilled through three-year installments.

Annual Qrtly Monthly
Pledge 3-year 3-year 3-year
$ 1,000,000 $ 333,333 $ 83,333 $ 27,778
$ 450,000 $ 150,000 $ 37,500 $ 12,500
$ 300,000 $100,000 $ 25,000 $ 8,333
$ 150,000 $ 50,000 $ 12,500 $ 4,167
$ 90,000 $ 30,000 $ 7,500 $ 2,500
$ 75,000 $ 25,000 $ 6,250 $2,083
$ 45,000 $ 15,000 $ 3,750 $ 1,250
$ 30,000 $10,000 $ 2,500 $ 833
$ 15,000 $ 5,000 $1,250 $ 417
$ 7,500 $ 2,500 $ 625 $ 208
$ 6,000 $ 2,000 $ 500 $167
$ 3,000 $1,000 $ 250 $83
$1,500 $ 500 $125 $42
$ 750 $ 250 $63 $21
$500 $ 167 $ 42 $14
$ 250 $83 $21 $7
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